e

HERRKREED R -FR

AflE): 202498 4-5H
it BAGE SUNSHINE CITY
= BERE. 4 B2 IR, TERREERER
Fih: 7/RLILY 3 —BEE
HEFH: BPEFERZHO
1RIHES . DAISEN BiXett
EE (FUT): BAERRZEHIMS, BARFERAAS.
BHARRE E~ s, BAEYHOnS. BRAEREDS

BE&kit: www.themakers.biz

LiEEE:

Q FfE: 202442 B 28-29 H
Mee: HAZRE SUNSHINE CITY
| SRS 102K
VARELE: 1,068 A

AARRAREE D RREANSFEE OEM FREZAIBREFE, R B mE S TEMIRAHAIRE,
ICREZVFEORNBMIEUIRT—E, BY —&". "—&". 2" N EASRERIEERR.

—&: FREUMCIIAHTERRAE, CRARMZRKEEIUEES, RiEFA.
—%=: SISEREEENE, USHLUARIBENS, B8RERRTERSI). LX. BhExR. Big
BLIF T,

EEESIZEIAVEASIRNFE, HPFEhESLsE ADASTRIA, UNITED ARROWS, BEEE, HS4E,
B24F. SHIPS, {8, AlIA, MASH Style Lab, SPECCHIO &, MErttEFFM. /K. £5. BESLHE.
HIROTA, TAKIHYO, H#Jly. =Z=ms=ide. FEERE. B, MRKESHLIHEFES 1,068 A,

MEREWVIIRNRIRT, EBANRSNREESSE, SREWVETIRE, MXRERS, B1HERE
HERSSERRIFIFRR, T AN, FERENLDEWHER. SREVARREFTHAI TSI 8
72 (&= 109), B8 50%L ENSREIVEREOSNE_BRES.

SREEM:
WK &= INEAA IR
et ARM2,00050/846 | MR AIBINSIEER, BRIIPESSEEA,

TR AEM36,8007T/8 | EFR: 9m?, SR, FH. EXRTEER. 59, BR KES
TmEAEc | ARM40480 T/86 | EFR: 9m?, StElR. =, EXRTERER. §0T. BiR. KEE

BREBHKREAR:

BiEEE: 010-6518 8085

BE#E: info@hjch.net
REEEAE: 202445831 H


http://www.themakers.biz/

B_I=

THE MAKERS -

AR EEI L R SRIRARE % APPAREL SHOW

Bfja): 2024498 4-5H

i HAZRZSUNSHINE CITY
SRR B ¥ B Ak, TEMRERHER
mBEIEHE: MAHER, 2024 FE 5831 H

Al A FR
Ak bk
Ak
IES YN I
IR 4% HL 1
F FL IR A
P Ko TilsE f# Ofie  OAXfiE
X H % 5 45 Ox O34T O3-104 Q0L E HHR SR 3 F£LL E&h
kA OngAd OLR— Odfmn QH#ELT OFMEL OH%E4l
ZIR" O%%  O& Ok Onkx O Om;ms Ok O
FAR 1Y Osrgl Owgl O RERES Ot Ok
P2 SR A AN O1s %t Oe-10%5t Q1120 %56 (O21-30 £t (O31-50 %6 O50 FEcLh I

E=E RS HA

L IR

BiE: 010-6518 8085

il

/5

#8. info@hjch.net

o
il
LS
S

S B R/AE)

&
it
k3
i b

B>
=
S




	单选组1: Off
	复选框2: Off
	复选框3: Off
	复选框4: Off
	复选框5: Off
	复选框6: Off
	复选框7: Off
	复选框8: Off
	单选组2: Off
	单选组3: Off
	复选框1: Off
	复选框9: Off
	复选框10: Off
	复选框11: Off
	复选框12: Off
	复选框13: Off
	单选组4: Off
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	16: 
	17: 
	18: 


